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DIVISION 3 FOOTBALL POWER RANKINGS

FINAL: Includes scores entered into Arbiter, verified by MIAA

AVG. MARGIN = Average margin of victory, capped at +/- 14 points for any one game
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OPP. RATING = Average of a team's opponents' Overall Ratings
RATING = Team's Overall Rating (Avg. Margin + Opp. Rating)

Top 16 teams with at least 3 wins and 7 games played qualify for the postseason tournament

RANK SCHOOL

Reading Memorial
Billerica Memorial
Mansfield

North Attleborough
West Springfield
Dartmouth
Hingham
Masconomet Regional
Milford

Walpole

Milton

Westborough
Woburn Memorial
Doherty Memorial
Silver Lake Regional
Lynn English
Plymouth South
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Westfield

Oliver Ames

Revere

Minnechaug
Stoughton

Boston Latin
Chicopee Comp.
Hopkinton

Lynn Classical
Sharon

Malden

Somerville
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AVG. MARGIN
11.5000
3.6250
5.7500
8.3750
14.0000
6.7500
3.3750
5.7500
-1.1250
-4.2500
-0.5000
10.6250
3.6250
6.0000
-4.0000
9.0000
-3.5000
-7.6250
-1.7500
-4.3750
0.8750
-5.5000
-14.0000
6.1429
-6.8750
-9.2500
-7.0000
-14.0000
-2.4286
-4.2500

OPP. RATING
4.4092
11.0384
8.9063
6.1934
-1.4775
5.5983
8.4302
6.0216
11.7395
13.6117
8.3251
-3.1086
3.1913
0.4204
10.2359
-3.4925
8.0665
10.9469
47812
5.7409
-0.1937
49474
10.4074
-9.8603
2.0751
3.6579
1.2243
8.1611
-4.9660
-5.0314

RATING
15.9092
14.6634
14.6563
14.5684
12.5225
12.3483
11.8052
11.7716
10.6145

9.3617
7.8251
7.5164
6.8163
6.4204
6.2359
5.5075
4.5665
3.3219
3.0312
1.3659
0.6813
-0.5526
-3.5926
-3.7174
-4.7999
-5.5921
-5.7757
-5.8389
-7.3946
-9.2814



